

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5949/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 31/03/2008 in CRLR No. 2114/2006 & CRLM No. 14662/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S.CHANDER BHAN MAHAVIR PARSHAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDER BHAN GUPTA

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice to the respondent by Registered Post A.D.

List the matter on 16th July, 2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.